7. EQUIPE |

Caddigo Nome do cargo
318 Auxiliar de Secretaria
268 Monitora
142 Servente
276 Auxiliar de Secretaria
265 Diretora
291 Monitora
301 Aux. Desenv.Infantil
173 Monitora
320 Auxiliar de Secretaria
158 Auxiliar de Cozinha
298 Nutricionista
260 Coord. Pedagogica
321 Monitora

8 Cozinheira
278 Monitora
237 Monitora
248 Monitora
258 Monitora
57 Servente
235 Aux. Desenv.Infantil
64 Auxiliar de Cozinha

Forma de Contratacao
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT

Admissao
20/01/2021
30/05/2017
14/03/2013
03/07/2017
22/05/2017
16/05/2018
23/04/2019
21/05/2014
15/02/2021
17/10/2013
01/04/2019
03/04/2017
09/08/2021
01/08/1997
23/08/2017
07/07/2016
06/03/2017
03/04/2017
07/01/2018
14/06/2016
01/04/2008

Demissao

03/01/2022

Més/ano
jan/22
jan/22
jan/22
jan/22
jan/22
jan/22
jan/22
jan/22
jan/22
jan/22
jan/22
jan/22
jan/22
jan/22
jan/22
jan/22
jan/22
jan/22
jan/22
jan/22
jan/22



Horas mensais
44 horas
44 horas
44 horas
44 horas
44 horas
44 horas
44 horas
44 horas
44 horas
44 horas
30 horas
44 horas
44 horas
44 horas
44 horas
44 horas
44 horas
44 horas
44 horas
44 horas
44 horas

Sal. Bruto + Encargos

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

1.724,93
1.610,17
1.409,23
2.678,51
3.696,89
1.488,08
1.594,38
1.888,19
1.658,02
1.409,23
3.469,12
1.981,34
1.489,52
1.490,52
1.610,17
1.525,47
1.610,17

155,82
1.449,87
1.518,81
1.340,58

Atribuicoes



